
 
WPBA 2024-25 League Budget 

 

       Debit  Credit  Balance 
Starting Balance        $    259.04  $      259.04 
Compusport Fee Paid 4/29/24  $    222.00     $        37.04 
    (Team Tourney Charges) 

Sponsor Fees Paid 43 Teams x $125    $  5,375.00 $   5,412.04 
Sunset Bowl Sponsor Fee      $     375.00  $   5,787.04 
League Fees Paid In (42 Teams) 27 Weeks   $36,288.00 $ 42,075.04 
    One team dropped Blue League    $      288.00 $ 42,363.04 
Added Money (Raffles & 50/50’s, Breakpot)    $   1,910.00 $ 44,273.04 
Player Compusport Fees Paid In     $   1,076.00 $ 45,349.04 
Player WAMO Fees Paid In      $   1,060.00 $ 46,409.04 
Player Compusport Fees Paid Out $  1,076.00    $ 45,333.04 
Player WAMO Fees Paid Out  $  1,060.00    $ 44,273.04 
League Operator Fee 43 x $100  $  4,300.00    $ 39,973.04  
Supplies (Envelopes, Labels, Ink, Tickets)  $     234.26         $ 39,738.78  
Sponsor Tournament Payout 
  Class A     $     600.00     $ 39,138.78  
  Class B    $     600.00     $ 38,538.78  
  Class C    $     600.00     $ 37,938.78  
Awards       $  1,011.51    $ 36,927.27   
Compusport Fee for Sponsors    $       78.00     $ 36,849.27  
Hold for Tourney Compusport Fees  $     275.00     $ 36,574.27  
Hold for Tourney Trophy/Engraving $     250.00     $ 36,324.27  
League Payout (5 Leagues)   $19,718.00    $ 16,606.27  
Team Tournament Payout (A,B,C) $16,542.00     (Balance for 2025-26) $         64.27         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



See Bonnie before your 1st match to 
participate in the side pots (Optional). 

Class A   Class B   Class C 

Large $60   Large $50   Large $40 

Small $40   Small $30   Small $20 

  

WPBA 2024-25 League and Tourney Payouts 
League Payout    Team Tourney Payout 

 
Orange ($3,723)$4147-$424 Awards,Tourney Fees,Supplies Class A ($5,514) Includes $636 Added Money-14 Teams 

1st  $1048   (28%)     1st $1765  (32%) 
2nd  $745     (20%)      2nd  $1375  (25%) 
3rd $520     (14%)      3rd  $995    (18%) 
4th $445     (12%)      4th  $715    (13%) 
5th $370     (10%)      5th  $332    (6%) 
6th        $260   (7%)      6th  $332    (6%) 
7th        $185     (5%) 
8th        $150     (4%) 
   
Green ($2,792)$3110-$318 Awards,Tourney Fees,Supplies Class B ($5,514) Includes $636 Added Money-14 Teams 

1st $902   (32%) 5th     $195 (7%)   1st     $1765   (32%) 
2nd $695   (25%) 6th     $140 (5%)   2nd    $1375   (25%) 
3rd $500   (18%)      3rd     $995     (18%) 
4th $360   (13%)      4th     $715     (13%) 

      5th     $332     (6%) 
Yellow  ($4,654)$5184-$530 Awards,Tourney Fees,Supplies 6th     $332     (6%) 
1st $1124  (24%) 6th     $325 (7%)      
2nd $835    (18%) 7th     $280 (6%)      
3rd $605    (13%) 8th     $230 (5%)   Class C ($5,514) Includes $636 Added Money-14 Teams  
4th $510    (11%) 9th     $185 (4%)   1st     $1765   (32%) 
5th  $420    (9%) 10th     $140 (3%)    2nd    $1375   (25%) 

      3rd     $995     (18%)  
Blue ($4,361)$4838-$477 Awards,Tourney Fees,Supplies  4th     $715     (13%) 
1st $1136  (26%) 6th     $305  (7%)   5th     $332     (6%) 
2nd $830     (19%) 7th     $260  (6%)   6th     $332     (6%)  
3rd $610    (14%) 8th     $215  (5%)    
4th $480    (11%) 9th     $175  (4%)  
5th  $350    (8%)   (10th team dropped out)     

       
Red ($4,188)$4665-$477 Awards,Tourney Fees,Supplies 
1st $1088 (26%)     
2nd $795   (19%)   
3rd $585   (14%)   
4th $465   (11%)   
5th $335   (8%) 
6th $295   (7%) 
7th  $250   (6%) 
8th  $210   (5%) 
9th  $165   (4%) 

  


